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PMComanchePeakPEm Resource

From: Stephen Monarque
Sent: Tuesday, March 17, 2009 4:24 PM
To: Michael Willingham
Cc: James Biggins; Laura Goldin; ComanchePeakCOL Resource
Subject: FW: Comanche Peak COL Suggested Agenda Items for 3-18 Conference Call - public

Mike, 
 
these are the topics for the call on Wednesday March 18, 2009. 
 
Steve 
 
From: Donald.Woodlan@luminant.com [mailto:Donald.Woodlan@luminant.com]  
Sent: Tuesday, March 17, 2009 4:21 PM 
To: Stephen Monarque 
Cc: sherry_bernhoft@mnes-us.com; ck_paulson@mnes-us.com; John.Conly@luminant.com; 
brock.degeyter@energyfutureholdings.com; jairus_greene@mnes-us.com; joseph_tapia@mnes-us.com; 
katsunori_kawai@mhi.co.jp; kazuya_hayashi@mnes-us.com; keiko_chitose@mnes-us.com; masanori_onozuka@mnes-
us.com; Bill.Moore@luminant.com; russell_bywater@mnes-us.com; ryan_sprengel@mnes-us.com; 
jeff.simmons@energyfutureholdings.com; Brett.Wiggs@energyfutureholdings.com; rbird1@luminant.com; 
Richard.Brabec@luminant.com; Ronald.Carver@luminant.com; Timothy.Clouser@luminant.com; 
John.Conly@luminant.com; Eric.Evans@luminant.com; Robert.Reible@luminant.com; Bruce.Turner@luminant.com; 
David.Volkening@luminant.com; Matthew.Weeks@luminant.com 
Subject: 2009-03-17 Suggested Agenda Items for 3-18 Conference Call 
 
Steve, 
 
First of all, I received the fax of our schedule letter.  Thank you very much.  Do you know when the NRC web page will be 
updated? 
 
Second, here are some suggested agenda items for tomorrow’s conference call: 
 

• Phase 1 COLA Review – In progress, no RAIs at this time 
• COLA Revision 1 – Luminant still considering August 2009 to incorporate RAI responses, editorial corrections and 

errata  
• Site Hazards Site Audit – on schedule for week of 3/23 
• Hydrology Site Visit - May? 
• Homeland Security Visit – moved to week of July 6, 2009 
• Electronic Reading Room – working to get a working reading room up and running by 3/23 
• Environmental Site Audit – We are shooting to provide most of the documents and ER updates by the end of April 

to diminish the need to write and issue RAIs.  Some items (like the separation issue) will not be fully addressed 
until the May time frame. 

 
D. R. Woodlan 
Donald R. Woodlan 
Luminant 
bus 254-897-6887, cell 214-542-7761, fax 254-897-6890 
Donald.Woodlan@luminant.com 
 

Confidentiality Notice: This email message, including any attachments, contains or may contain confidential 
information intended only for the addressee. If you are not an intended recipient of this message, be advised that 
any reading, dissemination, forwarding, printing, copying or other use of this message or its attachments is 
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strictly prohibited. If you have received this message in error, please notify the sender immediately by reply 
message and delete this email message and any attachments from your system.  
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